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Tuesday   9:20 am Lanes 1 - 14Cardinal Lanes Beach Bowl
USBC Certification: 139668

President: LORRAINE MCEVOY (910)784-9325 is on Lane 10

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP

1 14 12 BARB'D WIRE 7 0 480 113 1900
2 13 9 WHO CARES 7 0 507 135 1897
3 9 14 MAKE IT HAPPEN 7 0 490 98 1842
4 5 2 INJURED RESERVE 7 0 527 79 1825
5 1 8 GOOD TIMES 5 2 487 100 1838
6 2 5 PIN PALS 5 2 444 139 1755
7 7 3 NEW DAY 5 2 398 181 1701

8 3 7 BUCKET BRIGADE 2 5 502 87 1793
9 11 6 SLOW IT DOWN 2 5 475 111 1694

10 10 4 3 4 FUN 2 5 359 216 1677
11 12 13 VORTEX 0 7 433 149 1690
12 8 1 WHY NOT? 0 7 395 184 1658
13 6 11 PRACTICE MODE 0 7 396 182 1656
14 4 10 THREE STOOGES 0 7 339 234 1643

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 WHY NOT? 552 549 557 1658 0 <---> INJURED RESERVE 648 586 591 1825 7
3-4 NEW DAY 571 610 520 1701 5 <---> 3 4 FUN 544 599 534 1677 2
5-6 PIN PALS 571 612 572 1755 5 <---> SLOW IT DOWN 550 565 579 1694 2
7-8 BUCKET BRIGADE 571 585 637 1793 2 <---> GOOD TIMES 601 613 624 1838 5

9-10 WHO CARES 658 596 643 1897 7 <---> THREE STOOGES 549 527 567 1643 0
11-12 PRACTICE MODE 559 517 580 1656 0 <---> BARB'D WIRE 625 632 643 1900 7
13-14 VORTEX 579 541 570 1690 0 <---> MAKE IT HAPPEN 593 630 619 1842 7

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14
  2  01/16  8- 5  7-10  2-11  3- 1 14- 4  6-13  9-12
  3  01/23  7- 6  8- 9  1-12  4- 2 13- 3  5-14 11-10

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
567 INJURED RESERVE 1582 INJURED RESERVE 658 WHO CARES 1900 BARB'D WIRE
542 BUCKET BRIGADE 1508 BUCKET BRIGADE 648 INJURED RESERVE 1897 WHO CARES
523 WHO CARES 1492 WHO CARES 643 BARB'D WIRE 1842 MAKE IT HAPPEN

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 279 BRIAN GOTTRY 776 BRIAN GOTTRY 279 BRIAN GOTTRY 776 BRIAN GOTTRY

236 JAMES MONACO 645 JEFF PENSAK 263 JAMES MONACO 703 JAMES MONACO
232 JEFF PENSAK 622 JAMES MONACO 240 NICK JOHNSON 650 NICK JOHNSON

Women 191 WANZELL MCFADDEN 503 WANZELL MCFADDEN 234 WANZELL MCFADDEN 632 WANZELL MCFADDEN
174 SUE WEHNER 454 MARIANNE LARE 233 SUE WEHNER 621 BARBARA FANTOM
172 MARIANNE LARE 447 BARBARA FANTOM 217 MARIANNE LARE 589 MARIANNE LARE

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
567 INJURED RESERVE 1582 INJURED RESERVE 658 WHO CARES 1900 BARB'D WIRE
542 BUCKET BRIGADE 1508 BUCKET BRIGADE 648 INJURED RESERVE 1897 WHO CARES
523 WHO CARES 1492 WHO CARES 643 BARB'D WIRE 1842 MAKE IT HAPPEN

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 279 BRIAN GOTTRY 776 BRIAN GOTTRY 279 BRIAN GOTTRY 776 BRIAN GOTTRY

236 JAMES MONACO 645 JEFF PENSAK 263 JAMES MONACO 703 JAMES MONACO
232 JEFF PENSAK 622 JAMES MONACO 240 NICK JOHNSON 650 NICK JOHNSON

Women 191 WANZELL MCFADDEN 503 WANZELL MCFADDEN 234 WANZELL MCFADDEN 632 WANZELL MCFADDEN
174 SUE WEHNER 454 MARIANNE LARE 233 SUE WEHNER 621 BARBARA FANTOM
172 MARIANNE LARE 447 BARBARA FANTOM 217 MARIANNE LARE 589 MARIANNE LARE

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms
1 - WHY NOT?  Lane 8  HDCP=184  Ave=395
JOE HEMP 123 69 370 3
DAVE BENNETT 131 62 393 3
JIM BILISOLY 141 53 424 3

2 - INJURED RESERVE  Lane 5  HDCP=79  Ave=527
VACANT 120 72 0 0
SCOTT COX 192 7 577 3
JEFF PENSAK 215 0 645 3
JOHN HOCHREITER bk180 18 0 0
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Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms
3 - NEW DAY  Lane 7  HDCP=181  Ave=398
VACANT 120 72 0 0
SUE WEHNER 131 62 394 3
JAMES BROWN 147 47 443 3
JANET PRICE bk119 72 0 0

4 - 3 4 FUN  Lane 10  HDCP=216  Ave=359
COLLEEN HALLER 128 64 385 3
LORRAINE MCEVOY 111 80 335 3
VACANT 120 72 0 0
BETTY MEAD bk147 47 0 0

5 - PIN PALS  Lane 2  HDCP=139  Ave=444
MARIANNE LARE 151 44 454 3
MALCOLM DAVIS 145 49 435 3
JANET DUMAS 148 46 446 3

6 - SLOW IT DOWN  Lane 11  HDCP=111  Ave=475
JOHN NOTO 137 56 411 3
JAMES MONACO SR 156 39 470 3
JOHN BONNER 182 16 546 3

7 - BUCKET BRIGADE  Lane 3  HDCP=87  Ave=502
JOHN FRANCESCO 171 26 514 3
TUCK BLENK 155 40 466 3
TIEN HUYNH 176 21 528 3

8 - GOOD TIMES  Lane 1  HDCP=100  Ave=487
CURTIS PRICE 149 45 448 3
LEROY MCFADDEN 171 26 515 3
WANZELL MCFADDEN 167 29 503 3

9 - WHO CARES  Lane 13  HDCP=135  Ave=507
FAY GAY bk129 63 237 2
VACANT 120 72 0 0
BRIAN GOTTRY 258 0 776 3
JANET THIEMAN bk123 69 0 0

10 - THREE STOOGES  Lane 4  HDCP=234  Ave=339
CHRIS STIDD 115 76 345 3
BRANDON JACKSON 104 86 314 3
VACANT 120 72 0 0
CLAIRE LETTLEY bk155 40 0 0

11 - PRACTICE MODE  Lane 6  HDCP=182  Ave=396
DAVE MCCULLEN 115 76 347 3
MATT MCCULLEN 122 70 366 3
RYAN WIGGINS 159 36 478 3

12 - BARB'D WIRE  Lane 14  HDCP=113  Ave=480
BARB BLENK 124 68 372 3
BARBARA FANTOM 149 45 447 3
JAMES MONACO 207 0 622 3

13 - VORTEX  Lane 12  HDCP=149  Ave=433
BRUCE BALIKO 148 46 445 3
FREDDIE GREEN 165 31 495 3
VACANT 120 72 0 0
DALE SMITH bk152 43 0 0

14 - MAKE IT HAPPEN  Lane 9  HDCP=98  Ave=490
LARRY MYHILL 180 18 540 3
RICKY JOHNSON 122 70 367 3
NICK JOHNSON 188 10 566 3
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z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
DENIS ABRAHAMS 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
PETER BALDERAS 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICK CHINN 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
JD ELLIOTT bk214 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROB EYNON 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
FRED JOHNSON 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
DON KASS 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
ETHAN KING 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
DC KNIGHT 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
LARRY MINTZ 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHUCK MOFFITT bk202 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOM MORRIS bk188 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
RICK PETERSEN 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAVIER TAPIA bk214 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
DOTTY BENNETT bk139 54 0 0 0 0 0 0
DIANN FOSTER bk117 74 0 0 0 0 0 0
DOLLY HOFFMAN 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
MO RUONGRAT bk129 63 0 0 0 0 0 0
BETH SHIBLEY bk113 78 0 0 0 0 0 0
DIANE WATTERS bk134 59 0 0 0 0 0 0
DOT WILLIAMSON bk107 83 0 0 0 0 0 0
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